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134 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259390 7,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

135 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259412 7,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

136 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259346 13,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

137 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259467 15,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

138 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259819 19,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

139 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259731 25,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

140 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259775 25,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

141 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206260138 34,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

142 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206260127 56,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

143 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206260116 78,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

144 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206260105 86,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

145 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259753 143,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

146 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259500 263,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

147 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259841 661,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

148 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7203954945 1869,00 SLOVAKIA ENERGY
149 30.03.2018 13.04.2018 2018423 42,00 NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

150 01.04.2018 20.04.2018 5804722 12,90 Tornalanet s.r.o.
151 28.03.2018 11.04.2018 1820422 8,71 Lindström, s.r.o.

152 28.03.2018 11.04.2018 1820426 9,67 Lindström, s.r.o.

153 31.03.2018 14.04.2018 00472018 108,00 PROX T.E.C. POPRAD s.r.o.

154 31.03.2018 14.04.2018 00632018 372,00 PROX T.E.C. POPRAD s.r.o.
155 03.04.2018 17.04.2018 20180158 44,00 Mestské služby mesta - Tornaľa

156 06.04.2018 13.04.2018 8801031879 441,25 Up Slovensko s.r.o.

157 03.04.2018 17.04.2018 1800379100 96,00 Poradca podnikateľa, spol.s r.o.

158 05.04.2018 19.04.2018 1810028 20,00 Tornalanet s.r.o.

159 05.04.2018 19.04.2018 1020180730 745,19 FIRE system Marcela Faturová

160 31.03.2018 30.04.2018 0032018 966,00 ZL- stav, s.r.o.

161 08.04.2018 15.04.2018 292018 700,00 Šenkár s.r.o.

162 13.03.2018 27.03.2018 2018080 44,64 VIMEX sro

163 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 2018070 34,56 VIMEX sro



164 01.04.2018 18.04.2018 8206027930 40,36 T COM

165 01.04.2018 18.04.2018 8206027930 15,18 T COM

166 01.04.2018 18.04.2018 5100001139 14,00 T COM

167 10.04.2018 20.04.2018 902372679 10,76 JABLOTRON

168 13.03.2018 27.03.2018 1061800464 1060,14 Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

169 05.04.2018 19.04.2018 7206259841 275,11 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

170 05.04.2018 19.04.2018 7206259753 9,04 SLOVAKIA ENERGY

171 10.04.2018 25.04.2018 62018 1200,00 PRODOZ s.r.o.

172 17.04.2018 16.04.2018 618000104 355,20 Up Slovensko s.r.o.

173 14.03.2018 28.03.2018 007032018 200,00 REVISPOL, s.r.o.

174 13.04.2018 27.04.2018 1061800774 1051,99 Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

175 16.04.2018 30.04.2018 0159481514 52,06 Orange Slovensko a.s.

176 23.04.2018 10.05.2018 30068736 14,40 DIGI Slovakia sro

177 22.03.2018 12.04.2018 1806123 38,50 Slovgram

178 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 1800621 144,90 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

179 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 1800620 190,90 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

180 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 1800622 349,00 LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

181 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 1801064 615,00 MOPIS-Sauer s.r.o.

182 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 180047 750,20 Štefan Bazovský

183 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 2018062 258,86 Ondrej Tózsa - Colormix

184 19.04.2018 04.05.2018 2181087312 7,21 Stredoslovenská vodárenská prevádzková spoločnosť, a.s.

185 19.04.2018 04.05.2018 2181087310 46,12 Stredoslovenská vodárenská prevádzková spoločnosť, a.s.









3585134 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259390 7,00 7,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3586135 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259412 7,00 7,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3587136 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259346 13,00 13,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3588137 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259467 15,00 15,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3589138 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259819 19,00 19,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3590139 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259731 25,00 25,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3591140 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259775 25,00 25,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3592141 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206260138 34,00 34,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3593142 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206260127 56,00 56,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3594143 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206260116 78,00 78,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3595144 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206260105 86,00 86,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3596145 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259753 143,00 143,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3597146 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259500 263,00 263,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3598147 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7206259841 661,00 661,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3599148 01.04.2018 15.04.2018 7203954945 1869,00 1869,00SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3600149 30.03.2018 13.04.2018 2018423 42,00 42,00NCRC, Ing. Jozef Nosáľ

3601150 01.04.2018 20.04.2018 5804722 12,90 12,90Tornalanet s.r.o.

3602151 28.03.2018 11.04.2018 1820422 8,71 8,71Lindström, s.r.o.

3603152 28.03.2018 11.04.2018 1820426 9,67 9,67Lindström, s.r.o.

3604153 31.03.2018 14.04.2018 00472018 108,00 108,00PROX T.E.C. POPRAD s.r.o.

3605154 31.03.2018 14.04.2018 00632018 372,00 372,00PROX T.E.C. POPRAD s.r.o.

3606155 03.04.2018 17.04.2018 20180158 44,00 44,00Mestské služby mesta - Tornaľa

3607156 06.04.2018 13.04.2018 8801031879 441,25 441,25Up Slovensko s.r.o.

3608157 03.04.2018 17.04.2018 1800379100 96,00 96,00Poradca podnikateľa, spol.s r.o.

3609158 05.04.2018 19.04.2018 1810028 20,00 20,00Tornalanet s.r.o.

3610159 05.04.2018 19.04.2018 1020180730 745,19 745,19FIRE system Marcela Faturová

3611160 31.03.2018 30.04.2018 0032018 966,00 966,00ZL- stav, s.r.o.

3612161 08.04.2018 15.04.2018 292018 700,00 700,00Šenkár s.r.o.

3613162 13.03.2018 27.03.2018 2018080 44,64 44,64VIMEX sro

3614163 01.03.2018 15.03.2018 2018070 34,56 34,56VIMEX sro

3615164 01.04.2018 18.04.2018 8206027930 40,36 40,36T COM

3616165 01.04.2018 18.04.2018 8206027930 15,18 15,18T COM



3617166 01.04.2018 18.04.2018 5100001139 14,00 14,00T COM

3618167 10.04.2018 20.04.2018 902372679 10,76 10,76JABLOTRON

3619168 13.03.2018 27.03.2018 1061800464 1060,14 1060,14Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

3620169 05.04.2018 19.04.2018 7206259841 275,11 275,11SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3621170 05.04.2018 19.04.2018 7206259753 9,04 9,04SLOVAKIA ENERGY

3622171 10.04.2018 25.04.2018 62018 1200,00 1200,00PRODOZ s.r.o.

3623172 17.04.2018 16.04.2018 618000104 355,20 355,20Up Slovensko s.r.o.

3624173 14.03.2018 28.03.2018 007032018 200,00 200,00REVISPOL, s.r.o.

3625174 13.04.2018 27.04.2018 1061800774 1051,99 1051,99Brantner  Gemer s.r.o.

3626175 16.04.2018 30.04.2018 0159481514 52,06 52,06Orange Slovensko a.s.

3627176 23.04.2018 10.05.2018 30068736 14,40 14,40DIGI Slovakia sro

3628177 22.03.2018 12.04.2018 1806123 38,50 38,50Slovgram

3629178 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 1800621 144,90 144,90LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

3630179 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 1800620 190,90 190,90LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

3631180 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 1800622 349,00 349,00LEG - KOVO s.r.o.

3632181 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 1801064 615,00 615,00MOPIS-Sauer s.r.o.

3633182 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 180047 750,20 750,20Štefan Bazovský

3634183 27.04.2018 11.05.2018 2018062 258,86 258,86Ondrej Tózsa - Colormix

3636184 19.04.2018 04.05.2018 2181087312 7,21 7,21Stredoslovenská vodárenská prevádzková spoločnosť, a.s.

3637185 19.04.2018 04.05.2018 2181087310 46,12 46,12Stredoslovenská vodárenská prevádzková spoločnosť, a.s.
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